STATE OF KANSAS

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **HB 2107**, as amended by House Committee, on page 7, by striking all in lines 5 through 14;

On page 8, in line 4, by striking "sections 5 and" and inserting "section"; in line 6, by striking "stage and"; also in line 6, by striking "sections 5 and" and inserting "section"; in line 10, by striking " (a) No operator shall allow or permit a sexually"; by striking all in lines 11 and 12; in line 13, by striking "(b)"; in line 18, by striking "11" and inserting "10"; in line 29, by striking "11" and inserting "10"; in line 33, by striking "11" and inserting "10"; in line 36, by striking "11" and inserting "10"; in line 37, by striking "11" and inserting "10";

On page 10, in line 7, by striking "11" and inserting "10"; and renumbering sections accordingly

| | District. |
|--|-----------|